
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Bennett - (1268467) - Plymouth Leander SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.95 514 F 07/10/23 Exeter City Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2023 Plymouth  2

57.17 482 F 16/10/22 Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022 Plymouth  2

57.82 466 F 19/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

58.09 459 H 04/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

58.35 453 F 21/11/21 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open Plymouth  2

59.06 437 H 04/10/21 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth  3

1:00.11 415 F 04/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

1:01.22 392 F 08/08/21 Plymouth Plymouth  0

1:01.98 378 F 27/07/21 Plymouth Leadner Plymouth  0

1:04.44 336 F 03/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

1:05.55 320 H 14/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth  2

1:07.72 290 F 14/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:08.91 275 F 20/07/19 Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:12.24 239 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:12.60 235 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:12.60 235 H 14/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:14.86 214 F 14/04/18 THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET PLYMOUTH Plymouth Lea 3

1:15.04 213 F 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:15.93 205 F 15/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:18.53 186 H 02/10/17 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:25.81 142 F 17/12/16 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:29.43 126 H 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
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57.82 466 F 19/11/22 Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022 Littledown  2

57.17 482 F 16/10/22 Exeter City - Lyndsay Powell Memorial Meet 2022 Plymouth  2

1:00.11 415 F 04/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

58.09 459 H 04/12/21 Plymouth Leander SA Christmas Ho-Ho-Hoedown 2021 Plymouth  3

58.35 453 F 21/11/21 Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier L2 Open Plymouth  2

59.06 437 H 04/10/21 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth  3

1:01.22 392 F 08/08/21 Plymouth Plymouth  0

1:01.98 378 F 27/07/21 Plymouth Leadner Plymouth  0

1:04.44 336 F 03/11/20 Plymouth Leander Plymouth College  0

1:07.72 290 F 14/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:05.55 320 H 14/01/20 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth  2

1:08.91 275 F 20/07/19 Plymouth Leander Summer L3 Short Course Open 2019 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:12.60 235 H 14/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:12.60 235 H 13/01/19 Devon County Championships & Age Group Comp Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:12.24 239 F 18/11/18 The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:14.86 214 F 14/04/18 THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET PLYMOUTH Plymouth Lea 3

1:15.04 213 F 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:29.43 126 H 14/01/18 Devon County Championships and Age Groups 2018 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2

1:18.53 186 H 02/10/17 City of Plymouth Gala Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:15.93 205 F 15/07/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Summer Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3

1:25.81 142 F 17/12/16 Plymouth Leander L3 Christmas Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
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